ShortHaul
Control Station
Combiner
Application Note
About RFI
RFI is a global technology solutions company,
specialising in wireless coverage. RFI has one
of the largest, most innovative and experienced

Many sporting and other events use a management control or despatch center as
part of their activities. Examples of these may be Race Control or Pit Crews at a car or
motorcycle race event, an announcer or event organiser at a music or other community
festival. In these scenarios, 2way rental radio providers often deploy transportable short-
term communications solutions, with two-way radio network repeaters located in close
proximity to the management control center and required event radio coverage area. The
SHCSC provides a compact, cost effective, conveniently deployable, and frequency-
independent solution for these users. The SHCSC particularly suits these types of
applications, where the operating frequencies may vary on an event-by-event basis,
depending on network capacity requirements and the resulting number of channels, and
their  deployed location, and frequency availability at that location.
Asia Pacific   |   EMEA   |   Americas
Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2017. Subject to change without notice.
ShortHaul Control Station Combiners
CS0496-0405-31 4-Way SH CSC
CS0496-0805-31 8-Way SH CSC
CS0496-1605-31 16-Way SH CSC
CS0496-2405-31 24-Way SH CSC
CS0496-3205-31 32-Way SH CSC
Asia Pacific   |   EMEA   |   Americas
Copyright RF Industries Pty Ltd 2017. Subject to change without notice.
ShortHaul Control Station Combiners